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                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Leah Johnson                      Lumberton  MS         392    15   F       1 Top Fin             20:12.8      6:31/M
      2    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           402    50   M       1 Top Fin             20:41.8      6:40/M
      3    Eric Pearson                      Collinsville  MS      428    55   M       1 50‐59               21:19.5      6:53/M
      4    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS          234    44   M       1 40‐49               21:36.2      6:58/M
      5    Kennedy Smith                     Meridian  MS          433    32   F       1 30‐39               21:59.4      7:05/M
      6    Tom Kuriakose                     Meridian  MS          283    25   M       1 20‐29               22:46.3      7:21/M
      7    Kayla Edwards                     Livingston  AL        411    22   F       1 20‐29               23:13.9      7:29/M
      8    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          259    30   F       2 30‐39               23:40.3      7:38/M
      9    Freddy Grant                      Marion  MS            434    61   M       1 60‐69               23:56.6      7:43/M
     10    Vankeila Haralson                 Meridian  MS          432    28   F       2 20‐29               24:07.1      7:47/M
     11    Elton Reed                        Meridian  MS          373    39   M       1 30‐39               24:16.0      7:50/M
     12    Tyler Smith                       Meridian  MS          249    13   M       1  0‐14               24:49.5      8:00/M
     13    Tabitha Johnson                   Lumberton  MS         391    13   F       1  0‐14               25:16.7      8:09/M
     14    Timothy Johnson                   Lumberton  MS         393    39   M       2 30‐39               25:23.7      8:11/M
     15    Michelle Lewis                    Collinsville  MS      371    34   F       3 30‐39               25:54.1      8:21/M
     16    Shakita Pearson                   Meridian  MS          330    33   F       4 30‐39               26:41.6      8:36/M
     17    Jackie McFarland                  Meridian  MS          413    41   F       1 40‐49               27:02.5      8:43/M
     18    Shannon Kimbriel                  Meridian  MS          222    41   F       2 40‐49               27:16.6      8:48/M
     19    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      375    65   M       2 60‐69               27:36.8      8:54/M
     20    Watkins Evelyn                    Meridian  MS          399    34   F       5 30‐39               27:41.6      8:56/M
     21    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          370    51   M       2 50‐59               27:46.3      8:57/M
     22    Bruce Martin                      Meridian  MS          308    59   M       3 50‐59               28:04.7      9:03/M
     23    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS          236    45   F       3 40‐49               28:05.8      9:04/M
     24    Shelley Whitehead                 Meridian  MS          321    33   F       6 30‐39               28:23.0      9:09/M
     25    Isaac Hoenig                      Meridian  MS          211    23   M       2 20‐29               28:24.4      9:10/M
     26    Martiestean McClendon             Meridian  MS          213    48   F       4 40‐49               28:34.9      9:13/M
     27    Leah Reed                         Meridian  MS          374    38   F       7 30‐39               28:48.5      9:17/M
     28    Asha El‐Shair                     Meridian  MS          332    30   F       8 30‐39               29:04.2      9:23/M
     29    Jonathan Wells                    Meridian  MS          437    41   M       2 40‐49               29:24.7      9:29/M
     30    Josh Todd                         Collinsville  MS      443    34   M       3 30‐39               29:24.8      9:29/M
     31    Syed Jaffery                      Meridian  MS          210    24   M       3 20‐29               29:37.1      9:33/M
     32    LEAH BLACKWELL                    Bailey  MS            319    37   F       9 30‐39               29:46.3      9:36/M
     33    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      442    43   F       5 40‐49               29:49.4      9:37/M
     34    An'Dria Kenney                    Meridian  MS          386    16   F       1 15‐19               30:20.3      9:47/M
     35    Terrell Thompson                  Collinsville  MS      378    36   M       4 30‐39               30:20.8      9:47/M
     36    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      238    53   F       1 50‐59               30:56.0      9:59/M
     37    Cody Bonner                       Meridian  MS          396    15   M       1 15‐19               30:57.5      9:59/M
     38    Amy Bishop Green                  Meridian  MS          425    49   F       6 40‐49               30:58.2      9:59/M
     39    Tiffani Spinks                    Meridian  MS          257    43   F       7 40‐49               31:10.1     10:03/M
     40    Kelly McVay                       Meridian  MS          255    53   F       2 50‐59               31:13.9     10:04/M
     41    Keila Crenshaw                    Meridian  MS          277    31   F      10 30‐39               31:24.1     10:08/M
     42    Christina Hawkins                 Collinsville  MS      258    35   F      11 30‐39               31:37.9     10:12/M
     43    MONTOYA RUSH                      De Kalb  MS           254    33   F      12 30‐39               31:52.3     10:17/M
     44    Keiundra Smith                    Meridian  MS          322    31   F      13 30‐39               32:00.6     10:19/M
     45    Claire McCraw                     Meridian  MS          282    19   F       2 15‐19               32:08.7     10:22/M
     46    Missey McElhenney                 Collinsville  MS      376    38   F      14 30‐39               32:10.4     10:23/M
     47    Aja Hersey                        Meridian  MS          290    14   F       2  0‐14               32:11.9     10:23/M
     48    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          424    55   F       3 50‐59               32:16.2     10:25/M
     49    Brandon Rue                       Meridian  MS          240    16   M       2 15‐19               32:17.9     10:25/M
     50    Rebecca Ward                      Bailey  MS            407    41   F       8 40‐49               32:18.5     10:25/M
     51    Amy Sample                        Meridian  MS          426    40   F       9 40‐49               32:20.1     10:26/M
     52    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          415    69   M       3 60‐69               32:52.7     10:36/M
     53    Beverly Bush                      Meridian  MS          401    38   F      15 30‐39               32:53.9     10:36/M
     54    Brett Bonner                      Meridian  MS          395    17   M       3 15‐19               33:07.0     10:41/M
     55    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          394    42   M       3 40‐49               33:08.8     10:41/M
     56    Julie Martin                      Meridian  MS          309    50   F       4 50‐59               33:21.5     10:45/M
     57    Adiea Burrell                     Meridian  MS          329    12   F       3  0‐14               33:47.3     10:54/M
     58    Demia Bland                       Meridian  MS          314    12   F       4  0‐14               33:48.5     10:54/M
     59    Ed Barnett                        Meridian  MS          422    58   M       4 50‐59               33:51.9     10:55/M
     60    Willie Brooks                     Meridian  MS          327    13   M       2  0‐14               33:53.7     10:56/M
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     61    Danny Young                       Meridian  MS          237    54   M       5 50‐59               33:56.9     10:57/M
     62    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          202    71   F       1 70‐99               34:13.1     11:02/M
     63    Walter Hare                       Meridian  MS          271    51   M       6 50‐59               34:15.1     11:03/M
     64    Cynthia Hare                      Meridian  MS          269    48   F      10 40‐49               34:15.4     11:03/M
     65    Percy Bland                       Meridian  MS          313    45   M       4 40‐49               34:17.5     11:04/M
     66    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          218    44   M       5 40‐49               34:23.7     11:05/M
     67    Meagan Buchanan                   Collinsville  MS      429    17   F       3 15‐19               34:26.9     11:06/M
     68    Rachel Sollie                     Meridian  MS          430    17   F       4 15‐19               34:27.4     11:07/M
     69    Mildred King                      Meridian  MS          333    49   F      11 40‐49               34:34.2     11:09/M
     70    Beth Crotwell                     Meridian  MS          217    28   F       3 20‐29               34:36.7     11:10/M
     71    David Carter                      Meridian  MS          262    43   M       6 40‐49               34:44.6     11:12/M
     72    Angenique Kendricks               Fairfield  AL         364    27   F       4 20‐29               34:54.0     11:15/M
     73    Lauren Smith                      Collinsville  MS      410    29   F       5 20‐29               35:07.5     11:20/M
     74    Matthew Smith                     Collinsville  MS      409    30   M       5 30‐39               35:08.9     11:20/M
     75    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          439    36   F      16 30‐39               35:10.9     11:21/M
     76    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          438    30   M       6 30‐39               35:11.2     11:21/M
     77    Leigh Moore                       Collinsville  MS      260    45   F      12 40‐49               35:14.1     11:22/M
     78    James Kenney                      Meridian  MS          387    52   M       7 50‐59               35:34.0     11:28/M
     79    E'Licia Herndon                   Fairfield  AL         366    21   F       6 20‐29               35:35.2     11:29/M
     80    Teresa Hodges                     Meridian  MS          203    44   F      13 40‐49               35:41.0     11:31/M
     81    Anna Stephenson                   Meridian  MS          331    27   F       7 20‐29               36:01.0     11:37/M
     82    Amanda Williams                   Ellisville  MS        266    29   F       8 20‐29               36:13.5     11:41/M
     83    Amie Windham                      Biloxi  MS            372    24   F       9 20‐29               36:42.2     11:50/M
     84    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          219    51   F       5 50‐59               36:47.4     11:52/M
     85    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          228    68   F       1 60‐69               37:32.0     12:06/M
     86    Emily Singley                     Meridian  MS          435    23   F      10 20‐29               37:44.6     12:10/M
     87    Stacey Thompson                   Collinsville  MS      377    33   F      17 30‐39               38:00.8     12:15/M
     88    Amy Hersey                        Meridian  MS          299    34   F      18 30‐39               38:03.5     12:16/M
     89    Logan Nave                        Meridian  MS          383    15   F       5 15‐19               38:29.8     12:25/M
     90    Dachara Thomas                    Meridian  MS          243    16   F       6 15‐19               38:31.3     12:25/M
     91    Synthia Tureaude                  Meridian  MS          385    58   F       6 50‐59               38:33.5     12:26/M
     92    Tuchella Wright                   Collinsville  MS      226    53   F       7 50‐59               39:03.4     12:36/M
     93    Melissa Brady                     Collinsville  MS      224    41   F      14 40‐49               39:13.6     12:39/M
     94    Rob Smith                         Meridian  MS          248    41   M       7 40‐49               39:15.2     12:40/M
     95    Janay Shells                      Saltillo  MS          420    27   F      11 20‐29               39:17.8     12:40/M
     96    Anitra Hooks                      Meridian  MS          419    33   F      19 30‐39               39:32.5     12:45/M
     97    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          316    12   F       5  0‐14               39:43.8     12:49/M
     98    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      398    55   M       8 50‐59               40:19.2     13:00/M
     99    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      408    32   F      20 30‐39               40:20.7     13:01/M
    100    Kandi King                        Meridian  MS          446    32   F      21 30‐39               40:28.6     13:03/M

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
    101    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS          242    59   F       8 50‐59               40:45.7     13:09/M
    102    Jalen Ruffin                      Meridian  MS          404    11   M       3  0‐14               40:49.2     13:10/M
    103    Amy Carter                        Meridian  MS          261    43   F      15 40‐49               40:50.5     13:10/M
    104    Mary Johnson                      Meridian  MS          317    39   F      22 30‐39               42:07.8     13:35/M
    105    Greg Cole                         Meridian  MS          334    47   M       8 40‐49               42:08.3     13:35/M
    106    Lori Smith                        Meridian  MS          250    43   F      16 40‐49               42:49.2     13:49/M
    107    Deanna Odom                       Collinsville  MS      275    38   F      23 30‐39               42:51.9     13:49/M
    108    Charlene Dial                     Meridian  MS          304    38   F      24 30‐39               43:03.6     13:53/M
    109    Julia Garrett                     Meridian  MS          306    27   F      12 20‐29               43:08.0     13:55/M
    110    Betty Chisolm2                                          444    48   F      17 40‐49               44:12.1     14:15/M
    111    Charia Baylor                     Meridian  MS          294    17   F       7 15‐19               44:21.8     14:18/M
    112    Tracy Moore                       Meridian  MS          418    44   F      18 40‐49               44:28.8     14:21/M
    113    Jessica Gresset                   Collinsville  MS      412    29   F      13 20‐29               44:31.9     14:22/M
    114    Dimetri Brown                     Meridian  MS          336    49   F      19 40‐49               44:38.6     14:24/M
    115    Erica Clark                       Meridian  MS          214    41   F      20 40‐49               44:41.2     14:25/M
    116    Christina Henderson               Collinsville  MS      212    36   F      25 30‐39               44:46.3     14:26/M
    117    Dawn Shirley                      Meridian  MS          421    47   F      21 40‐49               45:00.2     14:31/M
    118    Colton Pace                       Meridian  MS          326    17   M       4 15‐19               45:13.8     14:35/M
    119    Vicki Cox                         Cordova  TN           207    41   F      22 40‐49               45:35.2     14:42/M
    120    Mary Atterberry                   Meridian  MS          208    55   F       9 50‐59               45:36.1     14:43/M
    121    Lori Arrington                    Meridian  MS          342    34   F      26 30‐39               47:20.9     15:16/M
    122    Kemoni Ruffin                     Meridian  MS          405    12   M       4  0‐14               47:52.1     15:26/M
    123    Sidney Pace                       Meridian  MS          325    13   F       6  0‐14               47:52.4     15:26/M
    124    Robert Sample                     Meridian  MS          427    44   M       9 40‐49               48:11.3     15:33/M
    125    David Stehle                      Meridian  MS          201    73   M       1 70‐99               48:39.2     15:42/M
    126    Ronald Turner                     Meridian  MS          397    57   M       9 50‐59               48:40.0     15:42/M
    127    Was Watkins                       Meridian  MS          400    36   M       7 30‐39               49:46.9     16:03/M
    128    Timesha Anderson                  Meridian  MS          441    18   F       8 15‐19               52:02.8     16:47/M
    129    Jocelyn Price                     Meridian  MS          440    18   F       9 15‐19               52:04.2     16:48/M
    130    Acacia Brown                      Meridian  MS          431    16   F      10 15‐19               53:09.2     17:09/M
    131    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          416    24   F      14 20‐29               54:23.4     17:33/M

 

2 Mile Walk



                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           323    70   M       1 Top Fin             23:30.9     11:45/M
      2    Linda Ruffin                      Meridian  MS          233    56   F       1 Top Fin             27:00.3     13:30/M
      3    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         417    66   M       2 Top Fin             27:00.6     13:30/M
      4    Zack Carter                       Meridian  MS          356    13   M       3 Top Fin             27:59.5     14:00/M
      5    Jackie Killinsworth               Meridian  MS          414    50   F       2 Top Fin             28:06.6     14:03/M
      6    Quinn Carlisle                    Meridian  MS          423    62   M       1  1‐99               29:35.9     14:48/M
      7    Ondray Harris                     Meridian  MS          390    54   M       2  1‐99               29:46.0     14:53/M
      8    Victor Hubbard                    Marion  MS            320    43   M       3  1‐99               30:11.8     15:06/M
      9    Erin Clark                        Meridian  MS          215    12   F       3 Top Fin             30:51.7     15:26/M
     10    Sandra Simpson                    Meridian  MS          381    47   F       1  1‐99               30:53.4     15:27/M
     11    Alvin Taylor                      Meridian  MS          245    46   M       4  1‐99               31:00.0     15:30/M
     12    Anthony Clay                      Meridian  MS          263    29   M       5  1‐99               31:47.1     15:54/M
     13    Lauren Clay                       Meridian  MS          264    28   F       2  1‐99               31:48.3     15:54/M
     14    Alaysia Hedgemon                  Meridian  MS          296    15   F       3  1‐99               31:48.7     15:54/M
     15    Mariah Emerson                    Meridian  MS          293    14   F       4  1‐99               31:49.4     15:55/M
     16    Robin Miles                       Meridian  MS          246    56   F       5  1‐99               31:50.3     15:55/M
     17    Natalie Herlong                   Meridian  MS          288    17   F       6  1‐99               32:11.0     16:06/M
     18    avaionia smith                    Meridian  MS          286    17   F       7  1‐99               32:11.5     16:06/M
     19    Madison Gordon                    Meridian  MS          297    14   F       8  1‐99               32:15.4     16:08/M
     20    Wendy Buckley                     Meridian  MS          324    47   F       9  1‐99               32:36.1     16:18/M
     21    Desiree Palmer                    Meridian  MS          302    32   F      10  1‐99               32:44.2     16:22/M
     22    Amy Elliot                        Meridian  MS          305    37   F      11  1‐99               32:47.9     16:24/M
     23    Khadeja Hearn                     Meridian  MS          345    20   F      12  1‐99               33:01.9     16:31/M
     24    Ellen Compton                     Meridian  MS          276    60   F      13  1‐99               33:02.5     16:31/M
     25    Odessia Osby                      Meridian  MS          279    48   F      14  1‐99               33:35.6     16:48/M
     26    Sheena Davis                      Meridian  MS          273    32   F      15  1‐99               33:36.9     16:48/M
     27    Donna Grant                       Meridian  MS          274    33   F      16  1‐99               33:38.6     16:49/M
     28    Christi Ming                      Meridian  MS          232    42   F      17  1‐99               33:47.6     16:54/M
     29    Shakira Pearson                   Meridian  MS          328    12   F      18  1‐99               34:10.4     17:05/M
     30    June Clayton                      Meridian  MS          369    55   F      19  1‐99               34:20.9     17:10/M
     31    YaVonna Norris                    Meridian  MS          292    17   F      20  1‐99               34:21.5     17:11/M
     32    Dayja Johnson                     Meridian  MS          289    18   F      21  1‐99               34:30.5     17:15/M
     33    QuayShawn Ivey                    Fairfield  AL         365    23   F      22  1‐99               34:52.4     17:26/M
     34    D'Andra Johnson                   Fairfield  AL         363    28   F      23  1‐99               34:53.7     17:27/M
     35    Michelle Cook                     Meridian  MS          272    36   F      24  1‐99               34:55.1     17:28/M
     36    Nyeshia O'Hara                    Meridian  MS          287    16   F      25  1‐99               34:57.4     17:29/M
     37    Rosalind Operton                  Meridian  MS          281    53   F      26  1‐99               35:05.0     17:33/M
     38    Sabrina Johnson                   Meridian  MS          298    46   F      27  1‐99               35:16.4     17:38/M
     39    Cedric Dubose                     Meridian  MS          346    40   M       6  1‐99               35:21.4     17:41/M
     40    Pamela Burrage                    Meridian  MS          389    43   F      28  1‐99               35:42.4     17:51/M
     41    Tiffany Allen                     Meridian  MS          303    44   F      29  1‐99               35:48.6     17:54/M
     42    Jenny Holyfield                   Meridian  MS          307    23   F      30  1‐99               35:49.0     17:55/M
     43    Ellie Massey                      Meridian  MS          230    53   F      31  1‐99               35:57.7     17:59/M
     44    Saveda Williams                   Meridian  MS          380    50   F      32  1‐99               37:58.1     18:59/M
     45    Carolyn Payton                    Meridian  MS          347    58   F      33  1‐99               37:59.9     19:00/M
     46    Rikkisia Boggan                   Meridian  MS          436    12   F      34  1‐99               38:08.4     19:04/M
     47    Jada Ruffin                       Meridian  MS          406    11   F      35  1‐99               38:09.8     19:05/M
     48    Shonda Lewis                      Meridian  MS          367    43   F      36  1‐99               38:44.4     19:22/M
     49    Victoria Grayson                  Meridian  MS          337    31   F      37  1‐99               38:45.9     19:23/M
     50    Zachary Operton                   Meridian  MS          280    49   M       7  1‐99               39:04.8     19:32/M
     51    Shiolyn Brown                     Meridian  MS          403    14   F      38  1‐99               39:07.1     19:34/M
     52    Caitlyn Hearn                     Meridian  MS          291    17   F      39  1‐99               50:28.2     25:14/M
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5K Run

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Leah Johnson                      Lumberton  MS         392   15        1        20:12.8      6:31/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mike Thrailkill                   Hickory  MS           402   50        2        20:41.8      6:40/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tabitha Johnson                   Lumberton  MS         391   13       13        25:16.7      8:09/M
       2    Aja Hersey                        Meridian  MS          290   14       47        32:11.9     10:23/M
       3    Adiea Burrell                     Meridian  MS          329   12       57        33:47.3     10:54/M
       4    Demia Bland                       Meridian  MS          314   12       58        33:48.5     10:54/M
       5    Clarke Johnson                    Meridian  MS          316   12       97        39:43.8     12:49/M
       6    Sidney Pace                       Meridian  MS          325   13      123        47:52.4     15:26/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tyler Smith                       Meridian  MS          249   13       12        24:49.5      8:00/M
       2    Willie Brooks                     Meridian  MS          327   13       60        33:53.7     10:56/M
       3    Jalen Ruffin                      Meridian  MS          404   11      102        40:49.2     13:10/M
       4    Kemoni Ruffin                     Meridian  MS          405   12      122        47:52.1     15:26/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    An'Dria Kenney                    Meridian  MS          386   16       34        30:20.3      9:47/M
       2    Claire McCraw                     Meridian  MS          282   19       45        32:08.7     10:22/M
       3    Meagan Buchanan                   Collinsville  MS      429   17       67        34:26.9     11:06/M
       4    Rachel Sollie                     Meridian  MS          430   17       68        34:27.4     11:07/M
       5    Logan Nave                        Meridian  MS          383   15       89        38:29.8     12:25/M
       6    Dachara Thomas                    Meridian  MS          243   16       90        38:31.3     12:25/M
       7    Charia Baylor                     Meridian  MS          294   17      111        44:21.8     14:18/M
       8    Timesha Anderson                  Meridian  MS          441   18      128        52:02.8     16:47/M
       9    Jocelyn Price                     Meridian  MS          440   18      129        52:04.2     16:48/M
      10    Acacia Brown                      Meridian  MS          431   16      130        53:09.2     17:09/M

Male 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Cody Bonner                       Meridian  MS          396   15       37        30:57.5      9:59/M
       2    Brandon Rue                       Meridian  MS          240   16       49        32:17.9     10:25/M
       3    Brett Bonner                      Meridian  MS          395   17       54        33:07.0     10:41/M
       4    Colton Pace                       Meridian  MS          326   17      118        45:13.8     14:35/M

Female 20 to 29
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                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kayla Edwards                     Livingston  AL        411   22        7        23:13.9      7:29/M
       2    Vankeila Haralson                 Meridian  MS          432   28       10        24:07.1      7:47/M
       3    Beth Crotwell                     Meridian  MS          217   28       70        34:36.7     11:10/M
       4    Angenique Kendricks               Fairfield  AL         364   27       72        34:54.0     11:15/M
       5    Lauren Smith                      Collinsville  MS      410   29       73        35:07.5     11:20/M
       6    E'Licia Herndon                   Fairfield  AL         366   21       79        35:35.2     11:29/M
       7    Anna Stephenson                   Meridian  MS          331   27       81        36:01.0     11:37/M
       8    Amanda Williams                   Ellisville  MS        266   29       82        36:13.5     11:41/M
       9    Amie Windham                      Biloxi  MS            372   24       83        36:42.2     11:50/M
      10    Emily Singley                     Meridian  MS          435   23       86        37:44.6     12:10/M
      11    Janay Shells                      Saltillo  MS          420   27       95        39:17.8     12:40/M
      12    Julia Garrett                     Meridian  MS          306   27      109        43:08.0     13:55/M
      13    Jessica Gresset                   Collinsville  MS      412   29      113        44:31.9     14:22/M
      14    Jamie Lewis                       Meridian  MS          416   24      131        54:23.4     17:33/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tom Kuriakose                     Meridian  MS          283   25        6        22:46.3      7:21/M
       2    Isaac Hoenig                      Meridian  MS          211   23       25        28:24.4      9:10/M
       3    Syed Jaffery                      Meridian  MS          210   24       31        29:37.1      9:33/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kennedy Smith                     Meridian  MS          433   32        5        21:59.4      7:05/M
       2    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          259   30        8        23:40.3      7:38/M
       3    Michelle Lewis                    Collinsville  MS      371   34       15        25:54.1      8:21/M
       4    Shakita Pearson                   Meridian  MS          330   33       16        26:41.6      8:36/M
       5    Watkins Evelyn                    Meridian  MS          399   34       20        27:41.6      8:56/M
       6    Shelley Whitehead                 Meridian  MS          321   33       24        28:23.0      9:09/M
       7    Leah Reed                         Meridian  MS          374   38       27        28:48.5      9:17/M
       8    Asha El‐Shair                     Meridian  MS          332   30       28        29:04.2      9:23/M
       9    LEAH BLACKWELL                    Bailey  MS            319   37       32        29:46.3      9:36/M
      10    Keila Crenshaw                    Meridian  MS          277   31       41        31:24.1     10:08/M
      11    Christina Hawkins                 Collinsville  MS      258   35       42        31:37.9     10:12/M
      12    MONTOYA RUSH                      De Kalb  MS           254   33       43        31:52.3     10:17/M
      13    Keiundra Smith                    Meridian  MS          322   31       44        32:00.6     10:19/M
      14    Missey McElhenney                 Collinsville  MS      376   38       46        32:10.4     10:23/M
      15    Beverly Bush                      Meridian  MS          401   38       53        32:53.9     10:36/M
      16    Krystal Harris                    Meridian  MS          439   36       75        35:10.9     11:21/M
      17    Stacey Thompson                   Collinsville  MS      377   33       87        38:00.8     12:15/M
      18    Amy Hersey                        Meridian  MS          299   34       88        38:03.5     12:16/M
      19    Anitra Hooks                      Meridian  MS          419   33       96        39:32.5     12:45/M
      20    Natalie Ward                      Collinsville  MS      408   32       99        40:20.7     13:01/M
      21    Kandi King                        Meridian  MS          446   32      100        40:28.6     13:03/M
      22    Mary Johnson                      Meridian  MS          317   39      104        42:07.8     13:35/M
      23    Deanna Odom                       Collinsville  MS      275   38      107        42:51.9     13:49/M
      24    Charlene Dial                     Meridian  MS          304   38      108        43:03.6     13:53/M
      25    Christina Henderson               Collinsville  MS      212   36      116        44:46.3     14:26/M
      26    Lori Arrington                    Meridian  MS          342   34      121        47:20.9     15:16/M

Male 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Elton Reed                        Meridian  MS          373   39       11        24:16.0      7:50/M
       2    Timothy Johnson                   Lumberton  MS         393   39       14        25:23.7      8:11/M
       3    Josh Todd                         Collinsville  MS      443   34       30        29:24.8      9:29/M
       4    Terrell Thompson                  Collinsville  MS      378   36       35        30:20.8      9:47/M
       5    Matthew Smith                     Collinsville  MS      409   30       74        35:08.9     11:20/M
       6    Arthur Harris                     Meridian  MS          438   30       76        35:11.2     11:21/M
       7    Was Watkins                       Meridian  MS          400   36      127        49:46.9     16:03/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jackie McFarland                  Meridian  MS          413   41       17        27:02.5      8:43/M
       2    Shannon Kimbriel                  Meridian  MS          222   41       18        27:16.6      8:48/M
       3    Renae Gardner                     Meridian  MS          236   45       23        28:05.8      9:04/M
       4    Martiestean McClendon             Meridian  MS          213   48       26        28:34.9      9:13/M
       5    Tricia Vaughn                     Collinsville  MS      442   43       33        29:49.4      9:37/M
       6    Amy Bishop Green                  Meridian  MS          425   49       38        30:58.2      9:59/M



       7    Tiffani Spinks                    Meridian  MS          257   43       39        31:10.1     10:03/M
       8    Rebecca Ward                      Bailey  MS            407   41       50        32:18.5     10:25/M
       9    Amy Sample                        Meridian  MS          426   40       51        32:20.1     10:26/M
      10    Cynthia Hare                      Meridian  MS          269   48       64        34:15.4     11:03/M
      11    Mildred King                      Meridian  MS          333   49       69        34:34.2     11:09/M
      12    Leigh Moore                       Collinsville  MS      260   45       77        35:14.1     11:22/M
      13    Teresa Hodges                     Meridian  MS          203   44       80        35:41.0     11:31/M
      14    Melissa Brady                     Collinsville  MS      224   41       93        39:13.6     12:39/M
      15    Amy Carter                        Meridian  MS          261   43      103        40:50.5     13:10/M
      16    Lori Smith                        Meridian  MS          250   43      106        42:49.2     13:49/M
      17    Betty Chisolm2                                          444   48      110        44:12.1     14:15/M
      18    Tracy Moore                       Meridian  MS          418   44      112        44:28.8     14:21/M
      19    Dimetri Brown                     Meridian  MS          336   49      114        44:38.6     14:24/M
      20    Erica Clark                       Meridian  MS          214   41      115        44:41.2     14:25/M
      21    Dawn Shirley                      Meridian  MS          421   47      117        45:00.2     14:31/M
      22    Vicki Cox                         Cordova  TN           207   41      119        45:35.2     14:42/M

Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Gregg Gardner                     Meridian  MS          234   44        4        21:36.2      6:58/M
       2    Jonathan Wells                    Meridian  MS          437   41       29        29:24.7      9:29/M
       3    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          394   42       55        33:08.8     10:41/M
       4    Percy Bland                       Meridian  MS          313   45       65        34:17.5     11:04/M
       5    Craig Stewart                     Meridian  MS          218   44       66        34:23.7     11:05/M
       6    David Carter                      Meridian  MS          262   43       71        34:44.6     11:12/M
       7    Rob Smith                         Meridian  MS          248   41       94        39:15.2     12:40/M
       8    Greg Cole                         Meridian  MS          334   47      105        42:08.3     13:35/M
       9    Robert Sample                     Meridian  MS          427   44      124        48:11.3     15:33/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Debbie Young                      Collinsville  MS      238   53       36        30:56.0      9:59/M
       2    Kelly McVay                       Meridian  MS          255   53       40        31:13.9     10:04/M
       3    Cindy Chisolm                     Meridian  MS          424   55       48        32:16.2     10:25/M
       4    Julie Martin                      Meridian  MS          309   50       56        33:21.5     10:45/M
       5    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          219   51       84        36:47.4     11:52/M
       6    Synthia Tureaude                  Meridian  MS          385   58       91        38:33.5     12:26/M
       7    Tuchella Wright                   Collinsville  MS      226   53       92        39:03.4     12:36/M
       8    Vanessa Collins                   Meridian  MS          242   59      101        40:45.7     13:09/M
       9    Mary Atterberry                   Meridian  MS          208   55      120        45:36.1     14:43/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Eric Pearson                      Collinsville  MS      428   55        3        21:19.5      6:53/M
       2    Kendrick Prewitt                  Meridian  MS          370   51       21        27:46.3      8:57/M
       3    Bruce Martin                      Meridian  MS          308   59       22        28:04.7      9:03/M
       4    Ed Barnett                        Meridian  MS          422   58       59        33:51.9     10:55/M
       5    Danny Young                       Meridian  MS          237   54       61        33:56.9     10:57/M
       6    Walter Hare                       Meridian  MS          271   51       63        34:15.1     11:03/M
       7    James Kenney                      Meridian  MS          387   52       78        35:34.0     11:28/M
       8    Mike Couch                        Collinsville  MS      398   55       98        40:19.2     13:00/M
       9    Ronald Turner                     Meridian  MS          397   57      126        48:40.0     15:42/M

Female 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Johnnie Bradford                  Meridian  MS          228   68       85        37:32.0     12:06/M

Male 60 to 69

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Freddy Grant                      Marion  MS            434   61        9        23:56.6      7:43/M
       2    Mickey May                        Collinsville  MS      375   65       19        27:36.8      8:54/M
       3    Larry Dudley                      Meridian  MS          415   69       52        32:52.7     10:36/M

Female 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  



    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Margaret Little                   Meridian  MS          202   71       62        34:13.1     11:02/M

Male 70 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Stehle                      Meridian  MS          201   73      125        48:39.2     15:42/M

2 Mile Walk

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Linda Ruffin                      Meridian  MS          233   56        2        27:00.3     13:30/M
       2    Jackie Killinsworth               Meridian  MS          414   50        5        28:06.6     14:03/M
       3    Erin Clark                        Meridian  MS          215   12        9        30:51.7     15:26/M

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Larry Sykes                       Brandon  MS           323   70        1        23:30.9     11:45/M
       2    Kelly Vaughn                      Daleville  MS         417   66        3        27:00.6     13:30/M
       3    Zack Carter                       Meridian  MS          356   13        4        27:59.5     14:00/M

Female 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Sandra Simpson                    Meridian  MS          381   47       10        30:53.4     15:27/M
       2    Lauren Clay                       Meridian  MS          264   28       13        31:48.3     15:54/M
       3    Alaysia Hedgemon                  Meridian  MS          296   15       14        31:48.7     15:54/M
       4    Mariah Emerson                    Meridian  MS          293   14       15        31:49.4     15:55/M
       5    Robin Miles                       Meridian  MS          246   56       16        31:50.3     15:55/M
       6    Natalie Herlong                   Meridian  MS          288   17       17        32:11.0     16:06/M
       7    avaionia smith                    Meridian  MS          286   17       18        32:11.5     16:06/M
       8    Madison Gordon                    Meridian  MS          297   14       19        32:15.4     16:08/M
       9    Wendy Buckley                     Meridian  MS          324   47       20        32:36.1     16:18/M
      10    Desiree Palmer                    Meridian  MS          302   32       21        32:44.2     16:22/M
      11    Amy Elliot                        Meridian  MS          305   37       22        32:47.9     16:24/M
      12    Khadeja Hearn                     Meridian  MS          345   20       23        33:01.9     16:31/M
      13    Ellen Compton                     Meridian  MS          276   60       24        33:02.5     16:31/M
      14    Odessia Osby                      Meridian  MS          279   48       25        33:35.6     16:48/M
      15    Sheena Davis                      Meridian  MS          273   32       26        33:36.9     16:48/M
      16    Donna Grant                       Meridian  MS          274   33       27        33:38.6     16:49/M
      17    Christi Ming                      Meridian  MS          232   42       28        33:47.6     16:54/M
      18    Shakira Pearson                   Meridian  MS          328   12       29        34:10.4     17:05/M
      19    June Clayton                      Meridian  MS          369   55       30        34:20.9     17:10/M
      20    YaVonna Norris                    Meridian  MS          292   17       31        34:21.5     17:11/M
      21    Dayja Johnson                     Meridian  MS          289   18       32        34:30.5     17:15/M
      22    QuayShawn Ivey                    Fairfield  AL         365   23       33        34:52.4     17:26/M
      23    D'Andra Johnson                   Fairfield  AL         363   28       34        34:53.7     17:27/M
      24    Michelle Cook                     Meridian  MS          272   36       35        34:55.1     17:28/M
      25    Nyeshia O'Hara                    Meridian  MS          287   16       36        34:57.4     17:29/M
      26    Rosalind Operton                  Meridian  MS          281   53       37        35:05.0     17:33/M
      27    Sabrina Johnson                   Meridian  MS          298   46       38        35:16.4     17:38/M
      28    Pamela Burrage                    Meridian  MS          389   43       40        35:42.4     17:51/M
      29    Tiffany Allen                     Meridian  MS          303   44       41        35:48.6     17:54/M
      30    Jenny Holyfield                   Meridian  MS          307   23       42        35:49.0     17:55/M
      31    Ellie Massey                      Meridian  MS          230   53       43        35:57.7     17:59/M
      32    Saveda Williams                   Meridian  MS          380   50       44        37:58.1     18:59/M
      33    Carolyn Payton                    Meridian  MS          347   58       45        37:59.9     19:00/M
      34    Rikkisia Boggan                   Meridian  MS          436   12       46        38:08.4     19:04/M
      35    Jada Ruffin                       Meridian  MS          406   11       47        38:09.8     19:05/M
      36    Shonda Lewis                      Meridian  MS          367   43       48        38:44.4     19:22/M
      37    Victoria Grayson                  Meridian  MS          337   31       49        38:45.9     19:23/M
      38    Shiolyn Brown                     Meridian  MS          403   14       51        39:07.1     19:34/M
      39    Caitlyn Hearn                     Meridian  MS          291   17       52        50:28.2     25:14/M

Male 99 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Quinn Carlisle                    Meridian  MS          423   62        6        29:35.9     14:48/M



       2    Ondray Harris                     Meridian  MS          390   54        7        29:46.0     14:53/M
       3    Victor Hubbard                    Marion  MS            320   43        8        30:11.8     15:06/M
       4    Alvin Taylor                      Meridian  MS          245   46       11        31:00.0     15:30/M
       5    Anthony Clay                      Meridian  MS          263   29       12        31:47.1     15:54/M
       6    Cedric Dubose                     Meridian  MS          346   40       39        35:21.4     17:41/M
       7    Zachary Operton                   Meridian  MS          280   49       50        39:04.8     19:32/M



MPSD Race For The Future 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
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Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time  
      1    William Hodges                    Meridian  MS          204     7   M       1 Top Fin              7:38.1
      2    Boston Hodges                     Meridian  MS          205     7   M       2 Top Fin              7:46.7
      3    Spence Hanegan                    Meridian  MS          206     9   M       3 Top Fin              7:49.4
      4    Peryn Bland                       Meridian  MS          315     9   M       1  1‐99                8:59.1
      5    JyZalon Alford                    Meridian  MS          353     9   M       2  1‐99                9:23.1
      6    Immanuel Anderson                 Meridian  MS          358    11   M       3  1‐99                9:31.6
      7    Landen Hopson                     Meridian  MS          362     7   M       4  1‐99               10:02.8
      8    Braden Smith                      Meridian  MS          247     9   M       5  1‐99               12:08.8
      9    Ryan Johnson                      Meridian  MS          318    10   F       1 Top Fin             12:22.7
     10    Morgan Dubose                     Meridian  MS          357    12   F       2 Top Fin             12:41.0
     11    Naomi Anderson                    Meridian  MS          359    12   F       3 Top Fin             12:42.0
     12    Atoria Crowell                    Meridian  MS          350    10   F       1  1‐99               13:17.8
     13    Sierra Hurn                       Meridian  MS          360    11   F       2  1‐99               15:02.1
     14    Christian Barksdale               Meridian  MS          354     7   F       3  1‐99               15:10.6
     15    Deja Barksdale                    Meridian  MS          300    8    F       4  1‐99               15:10.9
     16    Mya Brown                         Meridian  MS          349     8   F       5  1‐99               15:24.1
     17    Kayla Stancil                     Meridian  MS          355    10   F       6  1‐99               15:26.5
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